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Date: 18.09.2019 o :ngwmm—
Vehicle No: SJU7849T . Part mglﬁ
Model: TOYOTA VIOS E AUTO SIS At e DFACE dEreeee o809, 2019
Chassis: MRO53HY9305135545 - 2009 Aemrewriaied by Facare:
Reg.Year: 2009 Sy
[
ESTIMATE
NO. DESCRIPTION Qry |  UNIT s§ AMOUNT S$
1 |REARBUMPER - & - % 1 $948.60
2 |REAR BUMPER SIDE BRACKET LH X /0'71./ 1 $112.60
3 |REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERLH - &2 . 1 $98.40
4 |REAR BUMPER REFLECTORLH _~ Sef. 1 $118.00
5 |REAR BUMPER CLIPS - a0 8 55.50 $44.00
6 [REARENDPANEL 4 -, REPAIR
7 |REARQUARTERPANELIH X JUVJ REPAIR
SUB TOTAL $1,321.60
LESS 25% -$330,40
PARTS TOTAL $991.20
NO. SPECIAL NETT ary |  UNIT 5§ AMOUNT S$
1 |REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSORSET - a1 1 $300.00
S/N TOTAL $300.00
LABOUR CHARGES:
LABOUR CHARGES TO REMOVE, REPLACE, REPAIR, READJUST REAR ACCIDENT 2,80 $500.00
AREAS & ETC
LABOUR CHARGES FOR PAINTING & TO SUPPLY PAINT & FURNISHING MATERIALS q.ao $700.00
AT REAR BUMPER, REAR END PANEL, REAR QUARTER PANEL LH & ETC
TO TUFF KOTE & UNDERSEAL MATERIALS & ETC W’M $150.00
TO REMOVE & REPLACED REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR & ETC. BACKTO (Lo = $80.00
ORIGINAL CONDITIONS. 17‘0“‘15
Ly Sma ﬂor’lj\/ | LABOUR TOTAL $1,430.00
::Lm Wpaly phto5.
DNG ' - | £ ‘gff o3, TOTAL 52,721.20
Ove KT — 3757052
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The information contained herein is correct asat 19 5ep 201%

W GG

» Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner 1D Type
Crwener 1D

Vehicle No.;
Vehicle to be Exported;

Intended Deregistration Date

Viehicle Make

Vehicle Model:

Primary Colour
tanutacturing Year:
Engine Mo.:

Chaisis No

Maxmum Power Cutput:
Dpen Market Value
QOriginal Registration Date:
First Registration Date:
Transter Count

Actual ARF Paid

PARF Eligihility:
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date
PARF Rebate Amount:

COE Expiry Date:
COE Category

COE Period(Years)
QF Paid

COE R=bate Amount
Total Rebate Amount:

BARE i OIE Bekuie Eeeiae

Company
T38R

SIUTBAYT
Mo

19 Sep 2019
TOYOTA
VIOSE AUTD
White

2009
INZIXFBOE2S

MROSIHYPI05135545

BO.O kW (107 bhp)
§12.717.00

29 Dac 2009

29 Dec 2007

1

$12.717.00

Yes
28 Dec 2019
$6.358.00

28 Dec 2019

A= Car [1600cc & below)

10
§18.150.00
§497.00
£4,855.00

OK

TVTEES W TR OO, ﬁglllil-"hlr'l-ﬂI:lN]n-ﬂI'H]lllr'l:Hcll..l.llIfIJ'fl"I.Il'.hliLU'.‘m“'!l-‘Tlla'u'”H‘lJl P LN AN ST UL |



> Back to OneMotoring

. Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars
Owner D Type:

Owner 1D:

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

Vehicle to be Exported:
Intended Deregistration Date:
WVehicle Make:

Wehicle Mode|:

Primary Colour
Manufacturing Year

Engline Na:

Chassis No:

Maxkmum Power Output:
Open Market Value:

Original Registration Date:
First Registration Date:
Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Details
PARF Eligibllity:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:
PARF Rebate Amount:
Intended COE Rebate Details
COE Expiry Date:

COE Caregory:

COE Period(Years):

QP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount:

Total Rebate Amount

The infarmation contained herein is correct as at 18 5ep 2019

Company
73BR

SJUTBATT

Mo

18 5ep 2019
TOYOTA,

VIOS E AUTOD
White

2009
INZXFBEB2S
MROSIHYFI0G135545
BO.O KW (107 bhpl
£12.717.00

29 Dec 2009

29 Dec 2009

!

$12.717.00

Yes
28 Dec 2019
£4.358.00

28 Dec 2019

A - Car {1600cc & below)
10

$18,150.00

£502.00

$6,860,00



View Received Message

This mail is assoclated with :

*SIUTB49T (24471296795G)
[SLz8267]1]
™
CARBIZ RENTAL & LEASING PTE LTD
Sep 18 2019 10:00AM
[GOLDBELL CAR RENTAL PTE LTD]
Optima Werkz Pre Ltd

eply | _Beply Al | _Mark a3 Unead | _Print Messoge | Delete Message | Fovard |
From AlG Asia Pldﬂ_: Insurance Pte. Ltd. (AIG_SG), sent on Iﬂfﬂlf!ﬂﬂ 16:12 PM.
Te LEK_HQ

CcC NoorMariesa AbuKassimidiaig.com
Subject MO OI GIA REPORT

| Hi,

|Kindly oe informed that O has not reported yet. Of detalls as below ¢
Name | GOLDBELL CAR RENTAL PTE LTD

lm - 10 RAEBURN PARK #02-01 SINGAPORE 088702
Office Tel : 68386300

Thanks
Marigsa

DOCUMENTS SUMMARY

There are no documents.
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Bdm BEa 2 P i

31 UKL AVE 1, #01.28 PAYA UBL INDUSTRIAL PARK. SINGAPORE 308933 TEL : (065) 62363561 FAX : (065) 62564315

Our Ref: CC6/AIG19016520/Geb3

23 September, 2019

GOLDBELL CAR RENTAL PTE LTD
10 RAEBURN PARK #02-01
SINGAPORE 088702

Dear Sirs,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLZ 9267] AND SJU 7849T ON 18/09/2019 ALONG/
AT CTE TOWARDS CITY

We, LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd has been appointed to act on the behalf of your
insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (AIG) to settle a THIRD PARTY claim
against you for an accident which happened on the above-mentioned date and location.

Kindly proceed 1o lodge your GIA report within five (05) working days of receipt of this
letter, giving the version of the accident amongst other things related to the accident. The
GIA report can be lodged m any of AIG reporting centres. You may refer o your
Certificate of Insurance for the list of the reporting centres.

If you have any information to add or any amendments to make, please contact the
undersigned within five days from the date of this lener.

Please note that the standing of your insurance policy such as NCD, premium & etc
would be affected.

Yours faithfully,

P

Asher Sng

Claims

Tel : 684] 6051

Fax: 6741 4108

Email : AsherSng @ lkkawo.com

. Claims Manager
AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pre Lid
(Motor Claims Dept)



Asher Sna (LKKAuto)

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 25 September 2019 10:22 AM

To: Sharon

Ce: Admin A: angela.tan@ow.sg; Lily Loi OW; hockkong.ong@ow.sg

Subject: RE: TP Claims / Arrange Survey - Accident involving SJUT849T & SLZ9267) an

18/09/2019 [AIG)

SAVEASTO COSTS
Hi Sir/tMdm,
We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both parties, the liability is clear / under BOLA
(subject to BOLA guideline settlement) and shall proceed with direct settlement for the above mentioned case.

Please note that this e-mail is on without prejudice basis which does not amount to an authorisation of repair to your
client’s vehicle.

The final repair cost s subjected to the consistency of the damages according to the nature of the accident. And the
days of LOU/ LOR will base on the number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyor.

Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge is Asher and she can be contacted at her DID 6841 6051

In order to expedite the claim process, please forward all relevant documents to us (LKK) to proceed on negotiate
settlement.

Thank You,

Bext Regaras,
Asher Sng | Cose Handler
LKK Aute Consultents Ple Lid

phone: 8841-5051 | emalt gehemno@lkkoylo com | fox 4741-4108
Blk 51. Payo Ubl Ingusiiol Pork. Uni Avenue |, #02-25 | 5{408533)

From: Sharon <sharon@ow.sg>

Sent: Wednesday, 25 September 2019 10:17 AM

To: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@Ilkkauto.com>; angela.tan@ow.sg; Lily Loi OW <lily.lol@ow.sg>; hockkong.ong@ow.5g
Subject: Re: TP Claims / Arrange Survey - Accident involving SIU7849T & SL29267) on 18/09/2019 [AIG)

Without Prejudice

Dear Asher,



Have your insured reported?
Thank you.

Sharon Ten (Ms.)
Claims Executive, Motor Claims Department
DID: (+65) 6481 1522 | Fax: (+65) 6481 1011

OPT/MALERHKZ rieuo

st fho e @ Wung Chong Roasd Sngacors 189%43 Tok i=08) 047 1313 Pax («00) SATE FTE
i i P B Sar anQOGN MO Ave B Sngapore BRAROD  Ted (+08) S404 SO0 Fax: (+08) S8AE1 WO
B anc i ABE Tegors industrial Ave Singapors TOTDED Tel: (~08) 0A5E GOESE Fas i~BI DALE BEEY

www.ow.sg | www. fareboaok com/OptimaWerks

Brivileged/Confidentlal Infermation may be contalned in this message. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not copy, distribute or use It for any purpose,
nor disclowe ity contents to any other person, Mease notify the sender i you receive this emal] in error, and delete the email and its content immaodistely alier which,

On 23/09/2019 11:10 AM, Sharon wrote:
Without Prejudice
Dear Asher,
Noted with thanks.
Kindly contact your insured to file the accident report as soon as possible.
Thank you.
Sharon Ten (Ms.)

Claims Executive, Motor Claims Department
DID: (+65) 6481 1522 | Fax: (+65) 6481 1011

OPT/MALERHKZ e

HEean ariCE O Mg CRong Rosd Sngepors 16043 Tl (B0 B4ATE VD Fan (-06) G472 218
rancf @A S8 NgOON MGrh Ave B BAQADOre BBARDD  Tel |-B0) Bl 000 Fas: (<B5) Gal? 0T
Branif AGE TaQore nduatnal Ave Sngapors TOTRII Tl {80 BALY GUOE Fas |68 G302 G223

WWW, OW.IE | wowrw fage k com/OptimaWerk

Privileged/Confidentlal information may ba contained in this message. I you oro not the intended reciplant, you muit not copy, distributs o
usa It for any purpase, nor disciose [t contents to any ather person. Please notify the sender If you receive this emall In error, snd delete the
emall and s content immediately sfter whith

On 23/09/2019 10:16 AM, Asher Sng (LKKAuto) wrote:
WITHOUT PREJUDICE"

SAVEAS TO COSTS
Hi Sharon,
We rafer to the email below.

Our insured have not file the report, shall revert ta you once our insured reported.

Thank You.



Best Regards,

Asher Sng | Cazz Handier

LK Aute Consultants e Ltd

phone: 6841-6051 | email: phenngifiikcguto com | fax: 67414108
Bl 51, Paye Ubl Industrisl Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{408931)

From: Sharon <sharon@ow.sg>

Sent: Monday, 23 September 2019 5:47 AM

To: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; angela.tan@ow.sg; Lily Lol OW <lily.lol@ow.sg>;

hockkong.ong@ow.sg
Subject: Re: TP Claims / Arrange Survey - Accident involving 5JU7849T & 5LZ9267) on

18/03/20139 [AIG)

Without Prejudice

Dear Asher,

Has your insured reported?

Please advise on liabllity as soon as possible.
Thank you.

Sharon Ten (Ms.)

Claims Executive, Motar Claims Department
DID: |+65) 6481 1522 | Fax: (+65) 6481 1011

OPT/MALERHKZ s

Huad office § Kung Chong Rasd Singapors 155143 Tk (+O8] BATE 1213 Faxc (405
B Anch BA B8 ANGOON NOTEN Ave B SNgAporE B8AG00 T (+60] B4R TR Fax: (-00) GAET W01
Branch ABE Tagore indusirial Ave Lngapore TETAZD  Tel (+G6 B462 GO0A Fax [+GEI
www.ow.sg | www facebook com/OptimaWerkz

Ffl\'lﬂ'ﬂfﬁmﬁﬂﬂllﬂ infiormatson may be contamed in s message i YOu are o1 IRE INTenoed FeCiDIenT, You mukt
nat oy, distribute or wse |t for sny purpess, nar dicloss ity contents to sny other peron Pleage notify the wensder If you
receive this emall in erros, and delete the email and its cantent immediately after which

On 19/09/2019 9:05 AM, Shu Pei (LKKAuto) wrote:
Dear Sharon,

Woe refer to the below email.

Please be informed that we are currently pending for our insured's
report.

Kindly note that for liability, claim negotiation and settlement,
please contact Asher at 6841 6051.

Our respective case handler will look into the matter and revert to
you in due course,



Thank you

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the
undersigned

fest Regards,

Shu Pel| Admin

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phane: 6366-0055 | emall: shupe|@ikkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Bik 51, Paya Libl Industrial Park, Ub| Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(403933)

From: Sharon <sharon@ow.sg>

Sent: Wednesday, 18 September 2019 5:33 PM

To: assignments <assignments@|kkauto.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@|kkauto coms; angela.tan@ow sg; Lily Lol OW
<lily loif@ow.sg=; hockkong.on 5

Subject: TP Claims / Arrange Survey - Accident involving SIU7845T &
SL79267) on 1B/09/2019 (AIG)

Your Ref; SLZ9267J

Our Ref: SJU7849T

Dear Officer,
Has your insured reported?

Please arrange for survey tomorrow (19/09). Vehicle at our
premises,

Location: SA Serangoon North Avenue 5
**Please avoid 1PM - 2PM

Thank you.

Sharon Ten (Ms.)
Claims Executive, Mator Claims Department
DID: (+65) 6481 1522 | Fax: (+65) 6481 1011

OPT/MALERHZ fruus.

e Gthce: 8 Kung Chong ROSd SINGapore WBIM4T  Tel 1+661 6472 1313 Fax: (+06) G472 118
B ancrl. BA S4raNQOON NOMN Ave B BINGIPOre BB4S00  Tet (+00) 6454 G910 Fax; (+08] B481 10N
Branefi ABD Tegors nduslral Ave Lngapsss TETRI] Tl i+B8] C-4LE DUGE Fax |«05) 8407 GaTD

www. ow. s | www. facebook.com/OotimaWerks




Privileged/Confidential information may be contained in this message | you are not the intended
recigient, you must not copy, ditribute of wse it for any purpose; nor disclose its contents 10 any
other person Please notify the sender If you receive this email n efror, and delete the emall and i
content mmedistely after which



10/4/2018 Adjuster Immediale Advica

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (corepno19ss071aem)
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933
Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-B805 Emall: surfiikkauto com;assignments@Ikkauto.com

To . AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Attn : Loh, Chee-Heng

Your Ref : 244712967956

Our Rel : CCB/AIG19016520/GEB3

Date : 04 Oct 2019 "WITHOUT PREJUDICE"

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLZ9267J & SJUTB49T ON 1B/08/2019
Reler o the above accident.

The acciden! occurred when insured rear ended third party vehicle, We have clarified with the Ol on the nature of the
accident and halshe is aware that hismer NCD would be affected.

On behalf of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Lid., we have successfully / not successfully carried out TP Express
Sattlement between your insured (vehicle no. SLZ9267J) and third party claimant (vehicle no, SJUT849T).

Summary of offer made o workshop Oplima Werkz Pte Lid is as follows
Claimed Revisad

Cost of Repairs (w/GST) 3 2721.20 § 1,230.50
Loss of Use (Sdays x $200) § 1,00000 § 500.00 (5days x $100) Rental Vehicle

LTA Search Fea 5 745 § T.45
Amount of claim at Liability 100% $§ 173785

Our Surveyor recommeanded 3days repair.

Enclose herewith the relavant supporting documenis for your perusal.
For your approval please.

Regards,

Asher Sng Rong Y)
LKK Auto Consultants Ple Lid

hitpa./isingapare. merimen.comiclaims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRclaimAluseaction=gen_docviewlcasaid=B681058doctype=ADJLASTRcorole=48 .. 1/



101102018 Marimen e-Claims
Print Received Message

This mall is associabed with :

*SJUTBAOT (244T1296T95G)
tsL29267,)
CARBIZ RENTAL & LEASING FTE LTD
Sep 18 2018 9:00AM

[GOLDBELL CAR RENTAL PTE LTD]
Optima Warkz Pte Lid

From AlG Asla Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Express) (AIG_SG_EXPRESS), sant on 08/110/2019 17:32 PM.
To LKK _HO

Subject  Alert - Ad] Mandate Approved (S§1737.95) - SJUTB44T - Claim Handler: Loh, Chee-Heng

Approved: 1737.95,

hitps:/isingapore.merimen.com/claimafindex cfmMusabox=5VCmallAfusssction=dsp_PrintACFID=605270308CFTOKEN=anlabbeda2lT7T12h-FFDAC... 1N



Our Refl : 8JU7840T / TP#910
Your Ref r 8LZ0267)

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Date :03 October 2019

AlG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

AlG BUILDING

78 Shenton Way #07-16

Singapore 079120

Attention: Motor Claims Department

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJU7849T & SLZ9267J ON 18/09/2019
ALONG CTE TOWARDS CITY

We refer to the above captioned.

We are claiming the below followings:

- Cost of Repair (incl. of GST) 581,230.50

- Loss of Use (Private Hirer) S51,000.00 (S$200 x 5 Days)
- GIA / LTA Search Fees (SLZ9267]) S§7.45

Grand Total 582,237.95

If you have any enquiries, please contact our representative, Ms. Sharon Ten & Ms. Lily at

64849919 or email sharon(@ow.sg / lilv.loi@ow.sg
All payment is to be issued direct to Optima Werkz Pte Ltd.

Your prompt attention is most grateful and look forward to your speedy settlement.

Yours faithfully

OPTIMA WERKZ PTELTD
Encl.

This is a computer generated printout and no signature is required.



S) LI AVE 1, #0125 PAYA LRI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563301 FAX 1 (063 67414108

Our Ref: CCO/AIG19016520/Geb3

26 SEPT 2019

GOLDBELL CAR RENTAL PTE. LTD.
10 RAEBURN PARK

#02-01

SINGAPORE (88702

Dear Sir/Madam,
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLZ 9267] AND SJU 7849T ON 18/09/2019

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte
Ltd to resolve the claim against you andfor your authorized driver under the Auto
Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will
therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party,

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and
settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD)(if any) will be affected and reduced by
30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due 1o this Third Party claim.
However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this
claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Asher

Case Handler

DID: 6841 6051

FAX: 6741 4108

Emuail: Ashersng @ |kkauto.com

c.c.  AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pre Led
{Muatar Claims Dept)



AUTHORISATION TO ACT

) Leesing F/
1we, Corbiz Renrtal A (“the third claimant of /., COMmemuealdi

[
Lane # o1- 1 one Cammend St Sl erar _SIUILYIT (yeicte

10.) hereby authorize Optima weuekz PR (o (“the workshop™)
to act for me with respect to my claim for repair costs and/or rental and/or loss of use
{(*claim™) for my vehicle nu.'u_ ('lfmt ?;u.s damaged pursunnt to the accident which
occurred on !&?ﬂ t}[1:I£|.t|.':‘}\| along Cl&Ee ‘J‘HM Cs ":f

(location) involving vehicle no/s SLZ292674 (“the accident™.

| further authorize the workshop to settle my above mentioned claim in a manner that they
deem fit and the workshop is further authorized 1o receive pavment further to settlement of
my clwm with payment cheque/s being made in favour of the workshop.

I further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my behalf is on a
without prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofur as the driver/owner/insurers

of the other vehicle's is concemed.

potedthis__ /L (@ayyor__ °7 (month) 20_* % (year)

> e 9"@

N
Signed by “the third party y Signed by “the workshop™
{with chop if applicable) (with chop)




RELEASE VOUCHER
cific - Express Third Claim

“We/l. OPTIMA WERKZ PTE LTD (“the wotkshop | hereby confirm tha we/l huve reached an
agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurunce Pre Lul LKK AUTO
CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for 551,230.50
(Repair Cost), S$500.00 (Loss of Use/Renssd). S§7.45 (Disbursement) for vehicle no. SJU 7849T
that was damaged pursuant to the sccident which occurred on 18/09/2019 (date) along CTE
TOWARDS CITY (location) involving vehicle nofs SLZ 9267].

This is pursuant 1o the inspection conducted on 19092019 (date) al “the workshop™

We/l confirm thut we/l wrefum suthonzed by the owner CARBIZ RENTAL & LEASING PTE
LTD ("the third party claimant™) of vehicle no. SJU T849T make the claim as set vul in the above
paragraph and wefl have full authority to settle the matter on histher behalf in a manner that we/l
deem fit. We/l enclose herein the letter of authority given by “the third party claimant™

Well further confirm that wefl will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pre Lid for all damages,
loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant™
alter the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former lor any loss and expenses
suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SJU
TBA9T (vehicle no.) ns a resull of the sccident.

We/l confirm that the agreement reached above s in full and final settlement of any claim of “the
third party claimant™ pursuant 1o the aecident and that further this settlement is reached on a without
prejudice and without admission of Liability basis

This agreement is subject to the upplication of Singapore law und the Singapore Couns have
exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arizing out of the same

. 9
Dated this ” {day) of dq"w lmnnthrmﬁ_tﬁln

p—

"\

N
(\LKH |
. XGQ '
Signed h}ww surveyor Signed by “the workshop™ (with chop)




Optima Werkz Pte Ltd
9A Serangoon North Avenue 5, Singapore 554500
Tel {+65) 6464 8810 Fax: (+65) 6481 1011
CoReg & GST No: 201212455W

TAX INVOICE
Ta AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANGE PTE LTD INV NO, : 121906216
INVOICE DATE : 27/08/2018
REF « TP#S10
78 SHENTON WAY
#08-16 AIG BUILDING VEH NO. 3 SAITBAST
SINGAPORE 079120 MAKE : TOYOTA
MODEL : VIOS EAUTO
Tel 84191000 CURRENT MILEAGE:
Fax BB3ST416 ADVISOR : ONG HOCK KONG
TERMS : COD
ue AMT
# DESCRIPTION Qry uom SGD SGD
1 LUMP SUM REPAIRS AS RECOMMENDED BY SURVEYOR 1 1.150.00 1.160.00
Remarks: DOA: 18/0%/2018 @ 1000 HRS
CLAIMANT: CARBIZ RENTAL & LEASING PTE LTD
TP VEHICLE: sL29267J
Singapore Dollars: One Thousand Twa Hundred Thirty And Cenl Fitty Only
Name:
Signature:
SUB TOTAL SGD 1.150.00
GST 7.00% SGD B0.50
TOTAL SGD 1,230.50
Outstanding SGD 1,230.50
v confirm that Ve incurmed the repair costs haram and will GOEErm MTyoEr SgreRTET Wi L FERSIL
I chociare i tepains for above vehice have been compisted bo myiour saestackion For Optima Werkz Pte Lid
1} New parts purshased ard imitalied by OpBma Werks Ma Lid, »il be enlitied fo wamanty pencd of one
(1] ywar o misage up 1o 30,000km, whichewer comes Nest, from the dute of invoice, weih i sxceptior fo %
wea & el e

) Fcon Parts purcnased mnd irstabea by Ophima Yencs Pe Lia, il be ontited & warranly perod of s
) mianihe o Mmilesge di lo 10 000km, whichreeer comes fisl. bom he deis sl oepce. with e esoe pion

-] & tear
rlresihabioheii-d RO NSRRI AUTHORISED SIGNATUREIS)

Onginal Invaice i arty valid whan the paymeni s scknowledpge meceipl by Opama Werks Pie Lig injeresd
o 1% per month wil Be chaged on &y culstanding smount

Page 1 of 1



» Back to OneMotoring

Land Tr;mspurt&km hority

Land Transparl Authority
10 Sin Ming Driva

Singapore 575701
GST Registration No. ;| M4-0008520-2
Print Date/Time : 18 Sep 2018/ 16:00:47

Receipt Data/Tima : 18 Sep 2018 7 16:00:47

Tax Invoice/Recelpt
Receipt No, : (TNET-00000-180918-002547

Previous Receipt Mo,
S/N ltem Description/ Amount GST Amount
Business Transaction Reference Before Amount After GST
No. GST (5%) (5%) (55)
Resull of Insurance Enquiry - SLZ9267J
As gt 18 Sep 201%/10:00:00

Insurance Ca: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

1 Insurance Enquiry - SLZE267J
Enquiry Fee 7.00 0.40 7.49

2019091815564 3568758

Sub-Total 7.00 0.48 7.40
Total Before Rounding 7.00 048 T.48
Reunding Difference .04
Total Amount Payabis 745
Pald By
Credit Card:

KOO0 345 - T.45
Tonat TAS
Cash Change 0.00
Tendered Amoun! 7.45
Excess Refundable Amouni 0.oo

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and prompily sattled by the payment service
provider [ financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late foe

may apply.




Merimen e-Claims Page | of 1

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Fastians

'CLAIM SUBFOLDER TRACKING .
Case | Notified [Est Submitted [ Ad) Assigned Ad) Rpt [Ad] Gubmitted [ 1rs Auth'ed Status
vy |195e 2018 i $51,150.00  5$1,150.00 Ponding for Survay
n
_tothe | couna e | |_toneomaes | | vew noe | P ]

Claim Datalls

'CLAIM SUBFOLDER DETAILS [Created by adjuster]

Insured: | GOLDBELL CAR RENTAL PTE LTD, Co Aeg Mo 2007108510
E‘_:':““: CARBIZ RENTAL & LEASING PTELTD, Co. Reg. Moo 201614738R
Viehicis fleg. | 18/09/2019 09:00 - :59
Ha.: SUTRNT : Pate ol Lo [116 Months and 20 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man Y¥rj] |
Ciaim Type: (TP / 244712967956 |POlCYICOVET | 0969994314 (Comprehensive)
Vehice Reg !
Policy No.

Mo . SLI92I&ET) ||‘.CIH|"!1II'III: SOIWORTE4 VP RDY
[Insured): |

" [Excess |
_;l._e_p.llmr: Optima Werkz Pte Ltd (HQ) 3A Serangoon North Ave 5, 554500 Serangoon - Tel! i.'
;Tn"::?:' ALG Asls Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Express) - Tel: 65-6419-3000 ... [Handied by Loh, Chee-Hang] Chee-Heng LohBiig.com
g.m: ¥ Uiberty Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel [65) 6221 B611

Adjuster; |LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6256-1561 .. [Handled by XING GUD QIANG] .. [Final Rpt due 30/09/2018)

ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVED view A | campose Case mai ||

' AIG_SG_EXPAESS (08/10/2019); Alert - Ad) Mandate Approved (S51717.95) - SIUZB49T - Claim Handler: Loh, Chee-H...
« AIG_SG (20/09/7019): NO OT GIA REPORT

ALL ASSOCIATED TASKS® View Al | Searcn Tasks | Croate wew Tasx | Compiets |

Due Date  Priority Type  Task Group Subject  Mandler Assigned By Completed On Crested On ~ Done?
No results

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=... 17/10/2019



Merimen e-Claims

Claim Documents

*SIU7B49T (24471296795G)
[5LZ9267)]
TP
CARBIZ RENTAL & LEASING PTE LTD
Sep 18 2019 9:00AM
[GOLDBELL CAR RENTAL PTE LTD]
Optima Werkz Pte Ltd

Page 1 of 2

Letters/Correspondences [iperpoge [~] &
Mo | Finalized On LEK Auto Consuliants Pie Lid (HQ) Thumbnail | Print
1| (o) Third Party Express Setttoment — Payment Breakdown @ =
Assessment Reports ]EELE M
Ne |Fingleed On | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid (HQ) | [ Thumbnail | Print
1 04/10/15 10155 Adjuster Immadiate Advice Load HTH
Photas [ Images dperpage V]| B4
No | Relabel/Reorder | LMK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd [HQ) Thumbnall | Print
1 |27/0919 0915 | General View Q! s | &
7 |TN09/1909:15 | General View 0| wews | A
1 |770%19 0915 | General View @ | wacws | A
4 |37/05/15 09:15 | General View 0| waws | A
5 |27/09/19 09:1% General View 0| edirc | M
6 [27/0%/1909:15 | General View 0| tesaws | A
7 |TN09/1909:35 | General View Q| s | A
8 |27/09/19 09:15 Gonaral View 0| s | A
9 |I7/09/1908:15 | Geners] View 0| weawrs | A
10 [27/09/1909:15 | Genersl View 0| tmmdwc | A
11 |27/09/19 09:1% General View 0! e | HA
17 |77/09/12 09:15 | Genersl View 0D i=awc | H
131 |I7/09/19 0915 General View 0| weaws | 4
14 |27/09/1909:15 | Genersl View O ears | HA
15 |22/09/1909:15 | General View Q| v |
16 |Z7/0%/19 09:15 General View 0| osaws | &
17 |I7/09/1209:15 | General View 0| tmaws | A
18 |27/09/19 0915 | General View 0 waws | B
19 |22/06/15 09:15 | General View O | weaws | M4
20 |27/09/19 09:15 | General View 0| tadwe | &
1 |27/09/19 05115 | General View 0| eawvc | HA
172 |27/09/19 09115 | Chassis Number O tmervc | &
21 |27/09019 09:15 | Odemeter Reading 0 wears | B
Decumaentation toerpen v BB
Mo | Relabel/Reorder | LMK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd [(HQ) Thumbnall | Print
1 |19/09/19 05:05 | TP GIA REPORT @ | Load poF

2 |20/09/19 17:39 TP ESTIMATE- MARKED i Load POF

3 |zy09s19 10048 Non reparting letter Load POF

4 |26/09/19 05:06 | LETTER TO o1 Load POF

5 0471019 10:51 TP ESTHATE - MARKED . Load POF

6 |04/10/19 10:52 TP LOD @ | Load PoF

T 17/10/19 05118 WORKSHOPM INVOICE ﬂ Load POF

8 |17/10/19 00:18 | AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM @ | LoaaFoF
1% |17/10/19 D518 Release Voucher B Load POF

10 [17/10/1909:18  |LTA SEARCH Load FOF

11 |17/10/19 09118 |LOD 0 | Load por

Ne | Finallz=d On AIG Asla Pacific Insursnce Pta. Lid, (SG) Thumbnail | Print
1 |25/09/1908:53 | 0T GIA REPORT @ | Load For

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc&fuseaction=dsp...

17/10/2019



Menmen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

Documents Checklist

| DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST meset | save | prine |

| There are ne document checklists configured

Our Checkiist Bemarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pie Ltd (HQ)

Show Remarks To: L] Handling Insurer
Wil BaimEiVE &M preste srdess you ihdw § bo oifer pdftds

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc& fuseaction=dsp... 17/10/2019



Preview Page 1 of |

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR TEAM

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
| Vehicle No: 5129267 (Insd veh) Model: TOYOTA VIOS 1.5 E (A)
SJUTE4ET (TP veh)
| Date of Accident: | 18/09/2019
Global Surn Settlemant | ! | [ 1 Yes ] [X] No
Repair Estimate S 2,911.68
Final Repair Cost L 8 1,230.50
Loss of Use - 500.00 5.00 days at $100.00 per day
Rental (if any) i 0.00 days
LTA / GlA Search Fee - 7.45
Others - 0.00
$
Final Settlement Sum 3 1,737.85

Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [ 1] YES [X ] NO (Kindlyindicate
Ibelow)

A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agresd Liability 100 (%)

BOLA icable: Yes/ Mo BOLA Scenario No
B) For GIA Registered Workshop: OLA App¥

BOLA Liability: (%) Assassed Liability (*); (%)
* Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisians and for cases whare BOLA does not apply.
Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee’s Breakdown

1) [Optima Werkz Ple Ltd 1 1,737.85
21 . §
3) 5
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN ‘;ﬂﬁ’;"
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid Date

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act: Survey Report;
Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=SVCdoc&fuseaction=dsp_... 17/10/2019



Adjuster Report Page | of 4

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (co regne 10ss0718em)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408833
Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@/kkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CCB/AIG18016520/GEB30Q2

Date: 1711072019
REFERENCE
Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Ple. Lid.  Policy No: 0999994314
Claimant a
Vehicle No : SJUTB49T Insured Vehicle No : SLZ9267.)
Date of Loss: 18/09/2019 Mature of Claim: TP Claim No: 244712067956
DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE
Reg No SJUTB49T
Make & Modal: TOYOTAWVIOS, 1.5E (A) Engine No: 1NZX9B6B25
Reg. Date: 28/12/2009 (Man. Year: 2003) Chassis No: MROS3HY9305135545
Colour: White Ddometer: 192363 km
Engine Capacity: 1497 cc
Markel Value/MNew Car N/A
Prica
Sum Insured (S$); Market Value/New Car Price
CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY
General Condition: Steering (Serviceable). Yes Foolbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: No Pre-accideni Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 1B5/60 R16 Rear Tyre Size: 185/60 R15
Front Left Side; Dunlap & mm Rear Left Side: Dunlop & mm
Front Right Side; Dunlop 6 mm Rear Right Side: Dunlop & mm
Thie above valuves reprasant e reemarnng fyre resds dep
(COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's  Adjuster's  Difference  DIff %)
Paris 1,281.20 692.52 508 68 46.37
Miscellaneous llems 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 1,430.00 740.00 690.00 48.25
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Calculated Gross Total (S5) 2,721.20 1,432.52 1,288.68 47.36
Approved Total (Overridden) (5§) 1,150.00
(55) 2.721.20 1,150.00 1.571.20 57.74
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S55) 180.48 80.50 109.88 57.74
Nett Amount [S§) 2911.68 1,230.50 1,681.18 57.74
+ Loss of Use (5.0 x S5100.00/day) (S5) 500.00
+ Doc/Search Fee (S§) 7.45
MNatt Liability (S%) 1,737.95
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 18/08/2019
Date Inspected: 19/09/2019 Inspected At Optima Werkz Pte Lid (HQ)
84, Serangoon North Ave 5
Singapare 554500
Estimated Period of Repair. 3.0days

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=... 17/10/2019



Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster: XING GUO QIANG Manager: Asher Sng Rong )

NOTE' This report mepresanis our findings af e lime and piasce of inspection siated Nonein. Such iInspechon has been cavmed ouf to the best of our
knowiedgs and ablily but any other iahilly undsr any other circumstances is heraby sxpressly sxcludind

https:/singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=... 17/10/2019



Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No. Qty Part No. Particulars Condition Repairer's Amount

1 1 *REAR BUMPER Deformed 848 60FL "4B190FL
2 1 *REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH Deformed O§40FL  *4020FL
3 1 *REAR BUMPER SIDE BRACKET LH Mot Necessary 112.60FL *-FL
4 1 *REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LH Scratched 118.00 FL *65.B80FL
5 8 *REAR BUMPER CLIPS Necessary 44 00FL  *30.00FL
6 1 *‘REAR END PANEL (NPA) Mot Necessary 0.00FL *-FL
T 1 *REAR QUARTER PANEL LH (NPA) Not Necessary 0.00FL . FL
B 1 *SET REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR Damaged 300.00FS *2D0.00FS
F=Franchise parl. S=SpcMett. L=ListlemDisc

Sub Total (S$)  1,621.60 856.70
- List Item Discount on L ltems 25.00/25.00% (S%) 33040 16418

Total Parts (S§)  1,291.20 692.52

[ Report was unsubmittad during this print-out |

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=... 17/10/2019



Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items
There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No Particulars Lab.Type Repalrer's Amount
Labour ltems
1 LABOUR CHARGES TO New 500.00 300.00

REMOVE ,REPLACE ,REPAIR,READJUST REAR
ACCIDENT AREAS & ETC

2 LABOUR CHARGES FOR PAINTING & TO SUPPLY PAINT New 700.00 400.00
& FURNISHING MATERIALS AT REAR BUMPER ,REAR
END PANEL ,REAR QUARTER PANEL LH & ETC

3 TO TUFF KOTE & UNDERSEAL MATERIALS & ETC New 150.00 0.00

4 TOREMOVE & REPLACED REAR BUMPER REVERSE New 80.00 40.00
SENSOR & ETC .BACK TO ORIGINAL CONDITIONS

Gross Labour Cost (S3) 1.430.00 740.00

Report was unsubmitied during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >

hitps://singapore. merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=... 17/10/2019



